
Award for Single Contract or an 
Award from a Framework

Name of Winning Contractor and Legal 
Address

Value of the Contract 
(exclusive of VAT)

Type of Contract 
(Works, supplies, 
services)

Contract Award Date Duration of Contract in Months Brief Description of Contract

RFT  156686 - GMIT - 
Establishment of a Single Party 
Framework Agreement for 
General Furniture Supply, 
Delivery and Installation.TED 
Reference: 2020/S 202-488468

Galway Stationery Supplies T/A Ultimate 
Office Unit 10, Glenrock Business 
Campus, Ballybane, Galway

Goods 08/05/2020

The maximum duration of the framework 
will be four (4) years subject to 
satisfactory annual review of 
performance. The Contracting Authority 
confirms that the period of any contracts 
awarded under the framework 
agreement may extend beyond the date 
of expiry of the agreement.

Establishment of a single party framework agreement for the supply, delivery & 
installation of office furniture on a draw down basis.

RFT  156592 - GMIT Multi-Party 
Framework for Supply, Delivery 
and Installation of Bespoke 
Furniture in Capital Projects Fit-
Out Areas

1. Galway Stationery Supplies T/A 
Ultimate Office Unit 10, Glenrock 
Business Campus, Ballybane, Galway.                   
2. Joseph Flanigan & Sons,                                        
14 Irish Street,                                         
Richhill,        Armagh,                                                                
UK.                                                                                 
3. Complete Business Interiors,                           
The Harbour Ireland,                             
Kilcock,     Co Kildare.

Goods 08/05/2020

The maximum duration of the framework 
will be four (4) years subject to 
satisfactory annual review of 
performance. The Contracting Authority 
confirms that the period of any contracts 
awarded under the framework 
agreement may extend beyond the date 
of expiry of the agreement.

Establish a Multi-Party Framework Furniture for the Supply, Delivery and Installation for 
GMIT Capital Projects with Different Design Specification for New-Build Fitout Areas.

RFT  170887 - 156592 iHub 
Furniture Fit Out - 156592 Mini 
Competition iHub Furniture Fit 
Out.  Mini Competition Under 
Multi Operator Framework 
Agreement 

Complete Business Interiors,                           
The Harbour Ireland,                             
Kilcock,                                                         
Co Kildare.

 €                     103,632.71 Goods 25/06/2020

1 Month Design, Supply, and Installation of Furniture for GMIT ihub Project 2020. Installation 
required August 2020.

Request to Participate in 
Dynamic Purchasing System 
dated 19 October 2018 for the 
provision of Electricity Supply to 
Public Service Bodies in Ireland" 
advertised in the supplement to 
the Official Journal of the 
European Union, OJEU Notice 
Number 2018/S 204-464470

ESB Independent Energy Ltd, trading as 
Electric Ireland., Building 2, Swift Square, 
Northwood, Santry, Dublin 9

Goods 01.05.2020 36 Months

OGP Electricity Supply DPS (Dynamic Purchasing System) for the provision of Electricity 
supply to Public Service Bodies Ireland.

Medical GP Services Students - 
Castlebar

Dr Stephen Patten, Main Street/Market 
Street, Castlebar, Co. Mayo 48,000.00 Services 08/05/2020 48 months

Medical

PUBLIC CONTRACTS Q2 2020


